
8. Lauf  - Abendbahnrennen
um den

Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2025

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 87 Frinzel Fabian Team Baier Landshut Elite m 10105776965 1 5
2 91 Thoma Richard RV Sturmvogel München U19m 10093870520 1 3
3 79 Paggel Katharina RV Union Nürnberg U23w 10050492019 1 3
4 77 Salmon Martin Alexander RV Dudenhofen Elite m 10053551660 2 3
5 97 Malek Emil RV Sturmvogel München U19m 10105059165 2 1
6 90 Hendler Samuel E-Racers TL Augsburg Elite m 10036465617 3 2
7 84 Hoffmann Felizia ESV-Nürnberg Rangierbahnhof U23w 10132604539 2 1
8 99 de Araujo Albrecht Leonhard RV Weingarten 1894 Elite m 10036344163 4 1
9 94 Göldner Maurice SC DHfK Leipzig Masters 10148139592 1 3

10 96 Kraus Markus TSV Gaimersheim Masters 10064321690 2 1

Longest Lap Elite m, U19 m
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8. Lauf  - Abendbahnrennen
um den

Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2025

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Zeit WP
1 11 Krauss Klara RSG Augsburg U11w - 23,541 2

1 3 Bartels Luk-André RSG Augsburg U11m 10158033188 16,564 4
2 2 Bartels Luan RSG Augsburg U11m 10158070372 17,646 2
3 10 Angeli Rafael RSG Augsburg U11m - 22,108 1

1 5 Stadler Ben RC Germania Weißenburg U13m 10129828016 14,195 6
2 7 Meszaros-Jarmai Balint RSG Augsburg U13m - 16,148 4
3 4 Meindl Moritz E-Racers TL Augsburg U13m 10144406005 17,700 3
4 6 Meszaros-Jarmai Akos RSG Augsburg U13m - 18,100 2
5 9 Angeli David RSG Augsburg U13m - 18,666 1

1 15 Hosek Jolana RSG Augsburg U15w 10104319541 15,473 2

1 21 Sedlak Elia RSV Rosenheim U15m 10119510145 12,742 8
2 20 Meier Malte RSV Götting-Bruckmühl U15m 10102525041 13,065 6
3 16 Regauer Leopold RSC Aichach U15m 10128764854 13,271 5
4 18 Fiebig Maximilian RSC Aichach U15m 10149638345 13,558 4
5 19 Kolasa Jan RSV Götting-Bruckmühl U15m 10130807817 13,565 3
6 17 Hubert Kilian RV Sturmvogel München U15m 10142621104 14,582 2
7 22 Vogt Tim RSG Augsburg U15m 10144365080 14,680 1

1 41 Heinrich  Lars RSV Irschenberg U17m 10130052833 12,067 5
2 44 Karl Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U17m 10110060511 12,138 3
3 35 Ridder Emilian E-Racers TL Augsburg U17m 10135089658 12,339 2
4 42 Huss Maximilian RSG Augsburg U17m 10151105267 12,557 1

1 47 Celler Amelie TSV Gaimersheim U17w 10142074668 13,829 4
2 50 Hoyer Clara-Sophie RC Herpersdorf U17w 10161397472 14,391 2
3 46 Steiner Josefine RSV Rosenheim U17w 10132233919 14,931 1

1 89 Gloning Paula E-Racers TL Augsburg U19w 10054722633 12,846 2

1 97 Malek Emil RV Sturmvogel München U19m 10105059165 12,169 3
2 91 Thoma Richard RV Sturmvogel München U19m 10093870520 12,203 1

1 79 Paggel Katharina RV Union Nürnberg U23w 10050492019 13,639 3
2 84 Hoffmann Felizia ESV-Nürnberg Rangierbahnhof U23w 10132604539 14,285 1

1 99 de Araujo Albrecht Leonhard RV Weingarten 1894 Elite m 10036344163 11,437 6
2 77 Salmon Martin Alexander RV Dudenhofen Elite m 10053551660 11,556 4
3 92 Ng Jonas Siu Yin RC Schwalbe München Elite m 10132450854 11,689 3
4 87 Frinzel Fabian Team Baier Landshut Elite m 10105776965 11,951 2
6 90 Hendler Samuel E-Racers TL Augsburg Elite m 10036465617 12,955 1

1 94 Göldner Maurice SC DHfK Leipzig Masters 10148139592 13,332 3
2 96 Kraus Markus TSV Gaimersheim Masters 10064321690 13,385 1

200m fliegend
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8. Lauf  - Abendbahnrennen
um den

Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2025

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 5 Stadler Ben RC Germania Weißenburg U13m 10129828016 1 6
2 7 Meszaros-Jarmai Balint RSG Augsburg U13m - 2 4
3 3 Bartels Luk-André RSG Augsburg U11m 10158033188 1 4
4 4 Meindl Moritz E-Racers TL Augsburg U13m 10144406005 3 3
5 2 Bartels Luan RSG Augsburg U11m 10158070372 2 2
6 6 Meszaros-Jarmai Akos RSG Augsburg U13m - 4 2
7 9 Angeli David RSG Augsburg U13m - 5 1
8 10 Angeli Rafael RSG Augsburg U11m - 3 1
9 11 Krauss Klara RSG Augsburg U11w - 1 2

Ausscheidungsfahren U11 m, U13 m/w
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8. Lauf  - Abendbahnrennen
um den

Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2025

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Zwischensprint Zielsprint +/-Rd Summe Platz AK WP
1 20 Meier Malte RSV Götting-Bruckmühl U15m 10102525041 2 9 11 1 8
2 21 Sedlak Elia RSV Rosenheim U15m 10119510145 3 7 10 2 6
3 16 Regauer Leopold RSC Aichach U15m 10128764854 5 5 10 3 5
4 18 Fiebig Maximilian RSC Aichach U15m 10149638345 1 3 4 4 4
5 22 Vogt Tim RSG Augsburg U15m 10144365080 2 2 5 3
6 17 Hubert Kilian RV Sturmvogel München U15m 10142621104 1 1 6 2
7 19 Kolasa Jan RSV Götting-Bruckmühl U15m 10130807817 0 7 1
8 15 Hosek Jolana RSG Augsburg U15w 10104319541 -20 -20 1 2

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Zwischensprint Zielsprint +/-Rd Summe Platz AK WP
1 41 Heinrich  Lars RSV Irschenberg U17m 10130052833 3 9 12 1 5
2 35 Ridder Emilian E-Racers TL Augsburg U17m 10135089658 5 7 12 2 3
3 89 Gloning Paula E-Racers TL Augsburg U19w 10054722633 1 5 6 1 2
4 44 Karl Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U17m 10110060511 2 2 4 3 2
5 42 Huss Maximilian RSG Augsburg U17m 10151105267 3 -20 -17 4 1
6 50 Hoyer Clara-Sophie RC Herpersdorf U17w 10161397472 -20 -20 1 4
7 46 Steiner Josefine RSV Rosenheim U17w 10132233919 1 -40 -39 2 2
8 47 Celler Amelie TSV Gaimersheim U17w 10142074668 -40 -40 3 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Zwischensprint Zielsprint +/-Rd Summe Platz AK WP
1 77 Salmon Martin Alexander RV Dudenhofen Elite m 10053551660 5 9 40 54 1 6
2 91 Thoma Richard RV Sturmvogel München U19m 10093870520 3 5 40 48 1 3
3 87 Frinzel Fabian Team Baier Landshut Elite m 10105776965 1 3 20 24 2 4
4 99 de Araujo Albrecht Leonhard RV Weingarten 1894 Elite m 10036344163 2 7 9 3 3
5 92 Ng Jonas Siu Yin RC Schwalbe München Elite m 10132450854 2 2 4 2
6 90 Hendler Samuel E-Racers TL Augsburg Elite m 10036465617 1 1 5 1
7 96 Kraus Markus TSV Gaimersheim Masters 10064321690 -20 -20 1 3
8 79 Paggel Katharina RV Union Nürnberg U23w 10050492019 -20 -20 1 3
9 97 Malek Emil RV Sturmvogel München U19m 10105059165 -20 -20 2 1
10 84 Hoffmann Felizia ESV-Nürnberg Rangierbahnhof U23w 10132604539 -80 -80 2 1
11 94 Göldner Maurice SC DHfK Leipzig Masters 10148139592 -80 -80 2 1

Split Scratch U15 m/w (30 Runden)

Split Scratch U17 m/w, U19 w (40 Runden)

Split Scratch U19 m, U23 w, Elite m, Masters (40 Runden)
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